Position

Utilities Superintendent
Chief Water Operator llI
Water Operator IlI
Water Operator Il
Water Operator Il

Chief Water Operator
Operator-In-Training

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$70,253
$69,904
$67,851
$53,363
$45,873
$30,092
$17,929

$4,740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,042
$24,817
$21,989
$28,269
$25,616
$3,563
$90

$0



