Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utilities Superintendent		Willits	Water	\$70,253	\$33,042
Chief Water Operator III		Willits	Water	\$69,904	\$24,817
Water Operator III		Willits	Water	\$67,851	\$21,989
Water Operator II		Willits	Water	\$53,363	\$28,269
Water Operator II		Willits	Water	\$45,873	\$25,616
Chief Water Operator		Willits	Water	\$30,092	\$3,563
Operator-In-Training		Willits	Water	\$17,929	\$90
Intern		Willits	Water	\$4,740	\$0